3/s

200

Pegel Friedrichsthal

Ereignis18, HQ 2

180

160
140

[

m/h]

S

Niederschlag [

N-Summe:
Scheitelabfluss:

Q Ereignisbeginn:
Ereignisdauer:
Abflussbeiwert:

N-Dauer:
max. N-intensitat:
mittl. N-intensitat:

Verzdgerungszeit:
Vorfeuchte:
Wetterlage:

73,18
105,0

6,15
308
37

84
57
0,87

15
hoch
35

Niederschlagsverteilung

mm

m3/s

m3/s
Std.
%

Std.
mm/h

mm/h

Std.

EZG Peqgel Friedrichsthal

GEwWassser

H

_{N )

50,4 - 52,2
52,2 - 54,0
54,0 - 55,8
55,5 - 57,6
57,6 - 59,4
59,4 - 61,2
61,2 - 63,0
63,0 - 64,8
64,5 - 66,6
66,6 - 63,4
63,4 - 70,2
70,2 - 72,0
72,0- 73,5
73,5- 75,6
75,6 - 77,4
77.4-79,2
79,2 - 51,0
51,0- 82,5
52,5 - 84,6
dber 84,60

unkter 50,40



